
Show Resul t s f or  Char l ene Pew on 06/ 03/ 23
at  Twi st ed Bi t  Ar ena Ar ena,  Venet a,  OR

PeeWee AM

   1st 20.321                 Chloe Anderson on Lacey                       

   2nd 22.607                 Kaside Ashbaugh on Bailey                     

   3rd 25.108                 Haiden Ashbaugh on Annie                      

   4th 25.180                 Merli Moehlmann on Turbo                      

   5th 53.051                 Bailey Clark on HWH Tuck N Chex               

   6th 56.483                 Kennedy Anderson on Lace                      

   7th 95.830                 Emma Chick on Harley                          

OBRA Jackpot in Open AM

   1st 17.842 $ 75.00         Gina Hall on Papas Off His Rocker             

   2nd 18.350                 Malisa Anderson on Smokin Ta First            

   3rd 18.519                 Courtney Schudel on Streaking Sydney          

OBRA Jackpot in Open PM

   1st 18.274 $ 48.00         Rachel Brubaker on Disco in Dallas ***3500            

   2nd 18.372 $ 32.00         Lilly Leturno on Woody Be Famous   ***3500           

   3rd 18.519                 Courtney Schudel on Streaking Sydney          

   4th 18.927                 Angela Stevenson on Enchanted Starlight ***3500      

OBRA Jackpot in 3500 AM

   1st 18.274 $ 60.00         Rachel Brubaker on Disco in Dallas            

   2nd 18.372                 Lilly Leturno on Woody Be Famous              

   3rd 18.927                 Angela Stevenson on Enchanted Starlight       

OBRA Jackpot in 1000 AM

   1st 17.469 $ 36.00         Amanda Marriott on French Mia if You Can      

   2nd 19.140 $ 24.00         Rachel Paakaula on Judge Cashes Design        

   3rd 19.631                 Kim Stagner on HQH Tuck N Chex                

   4th 20.417                 Marla Jochim on OS Flashn Dueces              

OBRA Jackpot in 1000 PM

   1st 17.469 $ 45.00         Amanda Marriott on French Mia if You Can      

   2nd 19.140                 Rachel Paakaula on Judge Cashes Design        

   3rd 19.631                 Kim Stagner on HQH Tuck N Chex                

BSCC BSCC Jackpot in 4D AM

Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $  1646.50, Rider count = 57         

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 17.469 $207.00         Amanda Marriott on French Mia if You Can      

   2nd 17.800 $159.00         Jacque Schumacher` on JS River Dancer         



   3rd 17.842 $116.00         Gina Hall on Papas Off His Rocker             

   4th 17.853                 Amanda Marriott on Dixie                      

   5th 17.935                 Amanda Marriott on TLS Frenchy Dat Sky        

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 18.089 $189.00         Aumi Jochim on Watch the Rainbow              

   2nd 18.139 $145.00         Kylie Dean on Little Miss                     

   3rd 18.181 $105.00         Deanna Nelson on A Biankus Breeze             

   4th 18.274                 Rachel Brubaker on Disco in Dallas            

   5th 18.326                 Amanda Marriott on Ima Spendy Kinda Guy       

   6th 18.344                 Reggie Lee on LDS Kevin Ray                   

   7th 18.350                 Malisa Anderson on Smokin Ta First            

   8th 18.372                 Lilly Leturno on Woody Be Famous              

   9th 18.441                 Madison Stull on Jessy Christina              

  10th 18.445                 Garland Burdock on Cash in my Fame            

                               3D Placings                                  

   1st 18.519 $165.00         Courtney Schudel on Streaking Sydney          

   2nd 18.554 $127.00         Shelly Mitchell on Jets Rollin Goldie         

   3rd 18.653 $ 92.00         Cindy Bridges on Request Badger               

   4th 18.654                 Shyann Vance on Jacks                         

   5th 18.669                 Heinniemar Schak on Royce                     

Tie    18.669                 Trinity Christenson on Brenna's Smooth Kid    

   7th 18.719                 Danielle Kunkle on Cantoutsmartmyfire         

   8th 18.763                 Kaytie Henricks on Stormin Bubsy              

   9th 18.781                 Terri Leach on CSE Prada "Shady"              

  10th 18.801                 Aumi Jochim on Gotta Be Biankus               

  11th 18.840                 Halle Bonar on Arnica                         

Tie    18.840                 Karen Richter on Turkey by the Bridge         

  13th 18.927                 Angela Stevenson on Enchanted Starlight       

  14th 18.928                 Stacey Hardin on Eyesa Biankus Blurr          

  15th 19.074                 Ida Schyllander on Wyoming Spring             

  16th 19.140                 Rachel Paakaula on Judge Cashes Design        

  17th 19.172                 Sandi Delker on Lacee                         

  18th 19.187                 Reese Emerson on Phoenix                      

  19th 19.272                 Taylor Howard on Kajha                        

  20th 19.288                 Garland Burdock on Blazin Fire Bug            

  21st 19.315                 Patty Hansen on Molly                         

  22nd 19.318                 Beth Harrison on Marmaduke                    

                               4D Placings                                  

   1st 19.482 $147.00         Heather Greene on Colonel Jet Tucker          

   2nd 19.566 $113.00         Theresa Simpson on Dandy's Grace              

   3rd 19.586 $ 82.00         Izzy Murray on North Pole Guy                 

   4th 19.631                 Kim Stagner on HQH Tuck N Chex                

   5th 19.795                 Illoria Painter on Charlie                    

   6th 20.115                 Jim Leach on Skippa                           



   7th 20.228                 Olivia Haines-Hooker on Grammyspitfire        

   8th 20.288                 Shawna Leslie on Zee I Hope for Cash          

   9th 20.370                 Winona Hagan on Gunner                        

  10th 20.417                 Marla Jochim on OS Flashn Dueces              

  11th 20.509                 Bailey Damon on My Secret Request             

  12th 20.671                 Paige Lantz on Nic Jess Ta Zan                

  13th 22.078                 Teagan Merritt on Diesel                      

  14th 23.688                 Nicole Keltz on Doctor                        

N/T    918.394                Jacque Schumacher` on Shortcake               

N/T    918.827                Hope Walpole on Frenchshiningtafame           

N/T    919.222                Annika Davis on Fierce Features               

N/T    922.488                Nicole Keltz on Sonny Doncha Be Tardy         

N/T    999.000                Rhonda Turner on Why Rascal                   

N/T    999.000                Skylar Jersey on VF Kiss the Prince           

BSCC Jackpot in 4D PM

Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   563.50, Rider count = 23         

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 17.469 $101.00         Amanda Marriott on French Mia if You Can      

   2nd 17.800 $ 68.00         Jacque Schumacher` on JS River Dancer         

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 18.181 $ 91.00         Deanna Nelson on A Biankus Breeze             

   2nd 18.326 $ 61.00         Amanda Marriott on Ima Spendy Kinda Guy       

   3rd 18.344                 Reggie Lee on LDS Kevin Ray                   

   4th 18.372                 Lilly Leturno on Woody Be Famous              

   5th 18.445                 Garland Burdock on Cash in my Fame            

                               3D Placings                                  

   1st 18.519 $ 78.00         Courtney Schudel on Streaking Sydney          

   2nd 18.554 $ 52.00         Shelly Mitchell on Jets Rollin Goldie         

   3rd 18.653                 Cindy Bridges on Request Badger               

   4th 18.763                 Kaytie Henricks on Stormin Bubsy              

   5th 18.781                 Terri Leach on CSE Prada "Shady"              

   6th 18.840                 Halle Bonar on Arnica                         

Tie    18.840                 Karen Richter on Turkey by the Bridge         

   8th 18.927                 Angela Stevenson on Enchanted Starlight       

   9th 18.928                 Stacey Hardin on Eyesa Biankus Blurr          

  10th 19.288                 Garland Burdock on Blazin Fire Bug            

  11th 19.318                 Beth Harrison on Marmaduke                    

                               4D Placings                                  

   1st 19.482 $ 68.00         Heather Greene on Colonel Jet Tucker          

   2nd 19.586 $ 45.00         Izzy Murray on North Pole Guy                 

   3rd 19.631                 Kim Stagner on HQH Tuck N Chex                

   4th 20.288                 Shawna Leslie on Zee I Hope for Cash          

N/T    999.000                Skylar Jersey on VF Kiss - 12                 



                                                                               

BSCC Jackpot in Senior AM

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   105.00, Rider count = 6          

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 18.181 $ 63.00         Deanna Nelson on A Biankus Breeze             

   2nd 18.344                 Reggie Lee on LDS Kevin Ray                   

   3rd 18.554                 Shelly Mitchell on Jets Rollin Goldie         

                               4D Placings                                  

   1st 20.417 $ 42.00         Marla Jochim on OS Flashn Dueces              

   2nd 23.688                 Nicole Keltz on Doctor                        

N/T    922.488                Nicole Keltz on Sonny Doncha Be Tardy         

BSCC Jackpot in Senior PM

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    52.50, Rider count = 3          

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 18.181 $ 53.00         Deanna Nelson on A Biankus Breeze             

   2nd 18.344                 Reggie Lee on LDS Kevin Ray                   

   3rd 18.554                 Shelly Mitchell on Jets Rollin Goldie         

BSCC Jackpot in Youth AM

Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   192.50, Rider count = 11         

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 18.372 $ 69.00         Lilly Leturno on Woody Be Famous              

   2nd 18.669 $ 46.00         Trinity Christenson on Brenna's Smooth Kid    

                               4D Placings                                  

   1st 20.509 $ 46.00         Bailey Damon on My Secret Request             

   2nd 20.829 $ 31.00         Teagan Merritt on Diesel - Youth              

   3rd 21.666                 Annabel Roeder on Red White N Zipped          

   4th 21.886                 Tori Pitts on Josie                           

   5th 22.407                 Kendall Lane on Katie Novice                  

   6th 22.962                 Kylie White on Cool Yer Jets                  

   7th 38.458                 Ruby McKinnon on Bug                          

N/T    919.222                Annika Davis on Fierce Features               

N/T    928.274                Lola McKinnon on Roany                        

BSCC Jackpot in Youth PM

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    17.50, Rider count = 1          

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 18.372 $ 18.00         Lilly Leturno on Woody Be Famous              

BSCC Jackpot in Novice AM

Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   245.00, Rider count = 14         

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 19.163 $ 63.00         Sandi Delker on Lace - Novice                 



   2nd 19.584 $ 42.00         Shyann Vance on Flame                         

                               3D Placings                                  

   1st 20.963 $ 81.00         Teagan Merritt on Diesel - Novice             

                               4D Placings                                  

   1st 22.033 $ 35.00         Winona Hagan on Gunner - Novice               

   2nd 22.546 $ 24.00         Logan Harris on Moe                           

   3rd 22.592                 Kendall Lane on Katie                         

   4th 23.688                 Nicole Keltz on Doctor                        

   5th 24.844                 Betty Beach on See Rebel Run                  

   6th 26.413                 Ruby McKinnon on Bug-Novice                   

   7th 30.638                 Charisa Lockman on Bet Hes a Runaway          

   8th 31.261                 Kaytie Henricks on Stretford End              

N/T    921.491                Tori Pitts on Josie - Novice                  

N/T    922.488                Nicole Keltz on Sonny Doncha Be Tardy         

N/T    999.000                Lola McKinnon on Roany - Novice               

BSCC Jackpot in Novice PM

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    17.50, Rider count = 1          

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 30.469 $ 18.00         Kaytie Henricks on Stretford End              




